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OPDJ10 is Opway latest research and development of the 400G transceiver. The optical module 
uses QSFP-DD form factor with duplex LC connector, data rate up to 425Gb/s and up to 10km 
transmission. 

400GE QSFP-DD LR8 

Features
·Hot pluggable QSFP-DD MSA form factor
·Compliant to IEEE 802.3bs 
·Supports 425Gb/s aggregate bit rate
·Single +3.3V power supply
·425G up to 10km on SMF
·Operating temperature range: 0~70°C
·Built-in digital diagnostic functions
·RoHS  compliant (lead free)
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